

Finance Department • 102 N Neil St • Champaign IL 61820 • (217) 403-8940 • fax (217) 403-8995 • champaignil.gov

OBJECTION FILING RECEIPT 2020/21 NON-PARTISAN ELECTIONS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICTS

I have filed with the City of Champaign an Obje for:	ction of the Nomination petition
(Name of Petitione	er/Candidate)
(Candidate For)	
/ 2/10,10 (Date)	(Signature of Objector)
26ds Notalie Prive, Charpayor	Rochelle A. Funder bury (Printed Name of Objector)
(Address of Objector) (217) 840 - 2324	(Printed Name of Objector)
(Objector's Phone No.) (Fax No.)	(E-mail Address)
Marily L. Benks (Received By - Clerk's Office)	12-02-2020 & 4124p, M (Date Received)

Original: Clerk's Office Copy: Objector

J/Fin/CCL/Marilyn/Election/"2020-2021 District Objection Receipt - Districts"

City of Champaign Electoral Board Acknowledgement

- 1. Virtual Proceedings. Pursuant to the Emergency Orders of the Mayor and the amendments to the Open Meetings Act contained in 5 ILCS 120/7(e), all proceedings of the City of Champaign Electoral Board will be conducted via an online platform, Zoom. The proceedings will also be broadcast live on the City's government access channel (CGTV) and livestreamed on the City's website.
- **2. Participation in hearing.** Participation by both the candidate and the objector will be via Zoom. Zoom provides for connections by both computer/mobile device or telephone (voice only). It is required that the objector and the candidate participate via this platform unless prior arrangements have been made with the City.
- **3.** Certification of Access or Lack of Access. In order to participate in the Electoral Board proceedings, you must certify below your access to a computer/mobile device which contains both the ability to transmit audio and visual signals via Zoom, or inform the Board of your lack of ability to communicate in this fashion.

If you require instruction for participation in the Zoom format, the City will make available limited resources to instruct you prior to the time and date of the hearing. Please notify Multimedia Producer Brian Paris at brian.paris@champaignil.gov as soon as possible, but at least one full business day prior to the meeting, if you request a brief training session.

If you lack access to computer or telephone equipment so that you would otherwise be unable to participate in the proceedings of the Electoral Board, the City will endeavor to make alternative arrangements for your participation in the proceedings.

4. Document exchange. Documents will be exchanged via email. All documents filed in this case or exchanged will be required to be sent to both the City at legaldepartment@champaignil.gov, as well as the email for the opposing party in the proceeding. This has the advantage of simultaneous transmission and a recording of the time and date of transmission to ensure that any time deadlines are met.

If you are unable to convey documents because you do not have access to a computer, the City will endeavor to assist in the transmission of these documents so long as you have notified the City in a timely basis, at least 24 hours before documents are due, that such assistance is required.

By signing below, you acknowledge and accept service of documents via email at all times during the proceedings unless you have notified the City at least 24 hours before a document is due that you are unable to use email for this purpose.

5. Information required. Below you must acknowledge these conditions of participation in the hearing. You should further indicate the availability of:
a) a computer/mobile device with the ability to utilize Zoom for audio and video capabilities. (circle one)- yesno
b) your email address REUNDERBYKO (4) MEXENCAPEL. (0)
c) your cell phone number $\frac{217}{840} - \frac{326}{2326}$
d) your fax number if you have fax capability. 2/7 352 /0 &3
6. Attorney Representation. If you are going to be represented by an attorney at the hearing, please provide their information below.
Name of Attorney
Email address of attorney
Cell Phone Number of Attorney
By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read and understood these instructions, and that you agree to participate in meetings of the Champaign Electoral Board in the manner outlined above unless you have made acceptable arrangements with the City in advance.
Signature
Choose One: Objector
Candidate □
Print Name Date of Signature 12/2/2020
Date of Signature /2/2/2020

BEFORE THE DULY CONSTITUTED ELECTORAL BOARD FOR THE HEARING AND PASSING UPON OBJECTIONS TO THE NOMINATION PETITION FOR JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX CANDIDATE FOR NOMINATION FOR CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT #3

IN THE CITY OF CHAMPAIGN COUNTY OF CHAMPAIGN, ILLINOIS.

ROCHELLE A. FUNDERBURG PETITIONER-OBJECTOR)))	RECEIVED
v.	j	DEC 02 2020
JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX RESPONDENT-CANDIDATE)	City Clerk's Office City of Champaign リンソ ルハ・

VERIFIED OBJECTOR'S PETITION TO THE PETITION FOR NOMINATION AND STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NOW COMES the PETITIONER-OBJECTOR, Rochelle A. Funderburg, hereinafter referred to as "Objector" or "Petitioner" and states as follows:

- 1. That the Objector resides at and is a duly qualified, legal and registered voter at 2622 Natalie Drive, City of Champaign, Illinois which is in City of Champaign City Council District #3.
- 2. That the Objector's interest in filing this Verified Objector's Petition is that of a voter, desirous that the laws governing the submission of petitions for nomination are properly complied with, and that only qualified candidates appear on the ballot for nomination for City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois for the election on February 23, 2021. References to petitions for nomination or nominating petitions shall include all petitions for nomination filed, the Statement of Candidacy, and the Statement of Economic Interest. Page number references are to the numbered pages of the petitions for nomination. Line number references are to the numbered lines on each of the pages of the petitions for nomination. A copy of the

petitions for nomination is attached hereto as Exhibit #1 and hereby incorporated by reference.

- 3. The Objector hereby objects to the petitions for nomination filed by Justin Michael Hendrix hereafter referred to as "Respondent," "Respondent-Candidate," or "Candidate", purportedly for nomination for City Council Member District #3, in the City of Champaign, Illinois because of the failure to have the required number of valid signatures on the nominating petitions to seek office and because of the failure of Respondent-Candidate to put the date of the election on his Statement of Candidacy.
- 4. The Objector hereby objects to the petitions for nomination because the petitions fail to provide all the necessary information and the necessary number of signatures as required by statute and in the manner required by statute.
- 5. The Objector hereby also objects to said Petitions for Nomination on the following grounds:
- a. Nominating petitions for nomination to the office of Justin Michael Hendrix in the City of Champaign, Illinois require the signatures of not less than 101 duly qualified, registered, and legal voters of the City of Champaign, Champaign County, Illinois collected and filed in a proper and legal form and manner, together with various supporting documents as required by law.
- b. The nominating petitions contain the names of numerous persons who are not in fact duly qualified, registered, and legal voters in the City of Champaign, Illinois and their signatures are therefore invalid, as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2 attached hereto and made a part hereof.
- c. The nominating petitions contain the names of numerous persons who are not in fact duly qualified, registered, and legal voters in the City of Champaign, Illinois at

the addresses shown opposite their names and their signatures are therefore invalid, as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2.

- d. The nominating petitions contain the signatures of various individuals who have signed the nominating petitions but do not live in City of Champaign District #3 as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2.
- e. The said nomination petitions contain the names of persons who appear to not have signed the said nomination papers in their own proper persons, as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2. The signatures are not genuine and are therefore invalid.
- f. Various purported signatures are legally defective and deficient for a variety of reasons, as more fully set forth in Exhibit #2 (together with an appropriate further reason) all of said signatures being invalid. These objections include, but are not limited to improper, partial, incomplete, or no address (including but not limited to P.O. Boxes, RR # with no house address #, no apartment #); names stricken or crossed out from the sheets; use of only a partial name; and improper use of name; or individual signature lines being left unfilled or blank or containing a name that has been crossed off, eradicated, stricken, and/or removed. All of said signatures being invalid.
- 8. The Respondent failed to fill in the date of the election as required on the Respondent's Statement of Candidacy filed with the nominating petitions.
- 7. The Objector verily believes that Justin Michael Hendrix has not properly completed his Petitions for Nomination for the office of City of Champaign Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign Illinois and that based upon the foregoing objections and facts the Respondent's Petitions for Nomination for Office of City of Champaign Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, County of Champaign Illinois are invalid and should be rendered invalid because they fail to have the required

number of signatures and because Respondent failed to include the date of the election on his Statement of Candidacy filed with the nominating petitions.

8. That because of the invalidity of the Respondent's Nominating Petitions and invalidity of Respondent's Statement of Candidacy the Respondent has failed to meet the requirements of the Illinois Election Code for candidacy for nomination for City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois.

WHEREFORE THE OBJECTOR PRAYS THAT:

- A. A hearing be held on the objections set forth herein and an examination by the duly constituted Electoral Board of the City of Champaign, Illinois of the Petitions for Nomination filed by the Respondent-Candidate for the office of City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois be conducted.
- B. A ruling be made that the Respondent-Candidate's Petitions for Nomination and Statement of Candidacy for the office of City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois are insufficient in law and fact, due to any or all of the reasons stated in this verified objection and therefore the Petitions for Nomination and Statement of Candidacy are invalid; and
- D. A ruling be made that the name Justin Michael Hendrix shall not appear and not be printed on the ballot as a candidate for nomination for City Council Member District #3 in the City of Champaign, Illinois for the elections to be held on February 23, 2021.

By his/her attorney,

Mull H

VERIFICATION BY CERTIFICATION

I, Rochelle A. Funderburg, acknowledge that I have read the foregoing VERIFIED OBJECTOR'S PETITION TO THE PETITION FOR NOMINATION by myself subscribed, and under penalties of perjury as provided by law, the undersigned certifies that the statements set forth in this instrument are true and correct, except as to the matters therein stated to be on information and belief and as to such matters the undersigned certifies as aforesaid that she verily believes the same to be true.

DATED: 12/2/20.	ے کے		MUB	
County of Champaign)	٠.	Objector To	•
State of Illinois) ss.			

Subscribed to and Sworn before me, a Notary Public, by Rochelle A. Funderburg, the Objector, on this the day of Lecture, 2020, at Champaign, Illinois.

NOTARY PUBLIC

OFFICIAL SEAL JANICE L MUNDS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 06/25/2022

My Commission expires: <u>June</u> 35, 2033.



Finance Department • 102 N Neil St • Champaign IL 61820 • (217) 403-8940 • fax (217) 403-8980 • www.ci.champaign.il.us

CITY OF CHAMPAIGN RECEIPT FOR FILING CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT COUNCIL MEMBER

To Be Completed By The Potential	Candidate:
Petitioner's Name (Print):	JUSTIN Michael Hondrax
Petitioner's Address:	2407 West John A.
Petitioner's Phone No.:	217390713 Cell No. 2173907113
Fax No.:	Acceptance of the second secon
E-mail Address:	info & hitnhome boy com; hendri jushnaclada
Candidate For:	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT # 3
	k's Representative, does not review the documents tracy, or timeliness on behalf of the Candidate.
I certify that I have received the doc	ument entitled "Notice of Obligation to Candidates."
(Potential Cardidate) 11/35/2000 (Date)
I have received notification of the E	lection Lottery. Initial here:
The following documents were recei	ived by the City Clerk's Office:
ITEM	CLERK'S INITIALS DATE TIME
1. Statement of Candidacy	Mrs 162320 1000 am
2. Petition (No. of Pages 9	MB 1623-20 10500 a.m.
3. Receipt for Filing Statement of Economic Interest	Mrs 11-23-20 10:00 a.m.
4. Loyalty Oath (Optional)	Not Filed- Uhg
Original: To be retained by the Petit Copy: To be retained by the City	

(if necessary, third office or position for which this statement is filed)	This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the Office of Champaign County Clerk, Aaron Ammons. Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the himself Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.
TYPE OR HAND PRINT	Bonne J. T. Inextra bestell
latin muhael Hundnir	
Name of the Market Mark	NOV 2 3 2020
Address MAMPAMP Winter State Zip Code	RECEIVED PAIGN COUNTY CLERK
	NOV 3 3 2020
	City Clerk's Office City of Champaign
	RECEIVED
STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS. County of CHAMPATGN	NOV 2 3 2020
County of CHANNAME LEN	City Clerk's Office
JOSHN MILMAN HINANDbeing	City of Champaign first duly swore (or affirmed), say that I reside at
, July 1 Tarly	corporated Area of
if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip	1.100
*	od voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of Way Dasmit 3 in the	Charleson Com I Calle of Children de la Marie
o be voted upon at the election to be held on	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
o hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close	of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby	request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Vomination/Election to such office.	(Signature of Carididate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Who Michael Hen (Name of Candidate)	before me, on November 23,2023 (Insert month, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" CLARISSA NICKERSON (SEAL) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022	(Notary Fublic's Signature)

_TITION____

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

MQ(V) F	WITTOTH
NAME:	office: aty of any man way and man man man 3
Justin Michael Handria	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:year unexpired term
ADDRESS-ZIP CODE:	champayn, Minas
CINAMIANIAN. IV (0/87)	The hellest
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete to	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years)	INTIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of each name change)
	Received
STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS.	NOV 2 3 2020
County of CHAMPATGN	City Clerk's Office City of Champaign
	eing first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
WIN WAY (SWA), in the City, Village,	Unincorporated Area of Wayney
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service	e) Zip Code, in the County of
(State of Illinois; that I am a qu	ualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of Wember District 3	in the(Name of City, Village or Special District)
to he held on	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
to be voted upon at the election to be held on	close of the petition filling period) a Statement of Economic Interests
to hold such office and that I have filed (of Fwin his basis and I he	preby request that my name be printed upon the official bailot for
	7
Nomination/Election to such office.	
	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Whn Wichard (Name of Candid	Hendrix before me, on Normber 23,2025 (Insert month, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" CLARISSA NICKERBON NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022	(NotaryFublic's Signature)

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of		unty of CHAMI	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition				ho resides at
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A				
,		laced upon the inflot as a candi		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's i	name will appear on the ballot at th	s Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	3-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS() list	uN° all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. alexander Now	Alexander Newman	711 NEW ST	CHAMPAIGN ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
2.		,	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4.		5 p	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
7.	A STATE OF THE STA		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8,	Tana James Grand	Carried A Tours	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
9,		TOTAL OF THE PARTY	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
10.	, e-10-0	OV 2 3 2020	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of ITUINOIS	77 i \$34 (steric's Office of Champaign		(· · · ·
Changa Origan	SS.	· circuitpaign		
	(Olassilatuda Nassa) da barabu a	ertify that I reside at 814 Sun	of Dr Apt 3	, in the
	· -			
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	r basic	(If unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
code) 6/80 county of Cham	PUGA State of I	Ill/1015 that I am 18	3 years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I amore than 90 days preceding the last day	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	r une persons so
signing were at the time of signing the pet	ition registered voters of the po	litical division in which the candida	e is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above serioris.	John Mx Salled	/	
	1.	(Circulator	's Signature)	
Ciagod and augus to (an affirmach) bu	in Mix Axelod	before ma, on (-2)	2020	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>frull</u>	(Name of Circulator)		ert aronth, day, year)	,
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA	1.4	Notary Bi	blic's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE (MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	OF ILLINOIS \$ \$:03/06/24 \$ SHEET NO.	(Inoterry + ti	and a significantly	

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

	(NONPARTIE			OLIANADAI CAJ	Little Oarm	ity ofCHAMPA	AIGN and
wa the und	ersigned, qualified voters in the	·	'	CHAMPAIGN STIN MICHAEL HENDRI	in the Cour X	my or who	resides at
State of	allingie do hereby petitio	y that me name	·	CALACTA LOS			le <u>61821</u>
2407 W J	OHN ST. APT. A	In the City, Town	OL Altesiñ	e ut	 a candida	te for nomination fo	or the office of
County of "	CHAMPAIGN NCIL MEMBER DISTRICT		I Malaana	alastian ta ho heid a	ID TEDIS	3741 <u>71 20, 232 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</u>	TOTAL OF PRINCE A
CITY COU	NCIL MEMBER DISTRICT ovided that if no primary election	3 at the Consultation	idate's na	ame will appear on the b	allot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
		OU is tedrited, into caus	,000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
said office a		leed term is stated here	ə:	year unexpired term	1		
1	if required pursuant to 10 it. Loo or 1	0-5.1, complete the following	• •	omnation will appear on the IL NAME CHANGED ON _			
	FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	t all names during last 3 yea	ars)			each name change)	
	NAME	VOTER'S PRINTE		STREET ADDRES		VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (options	il) ·	KR NUMBER	71 7	CHAMPAIGN ^{JL}	CHAMPAIGN
1. 6	That Is	TimIding		2425W Bradlex	Hue Apt	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
2.	remarcustral	DeMayoro And	gn	JAM Krade	1411	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3.13.1	McInture.	Bradley Mc Int	yre	2421 W/2ra	dleg Av	2	CHAMPAIGN
4. 0-	Manufacture and and	5 POR PE	CK	2421401adl	RyAve	CHAMPAIGN "	
5. 1	M	Michael Mai	1104	2417 6 BG	oley Av	CHAMPAIGN III.	CHAMPAIGN
6. 4	Mull V	110000000000		7473 W. B	notice	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
_04	lun Mr	Altson Note		<u> </u>	- Carlo	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
-8.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
	ad we come de la come de la company de l		The same		maga .	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
9,			THE THE	A PART A PARTY	<u> </u>	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
10.	3			lov 2 3 2020 —		OI B WILL	
State of _	LULINULS)(City (Sterk's Office	e ·		
County of	Champaign) 35.	ity c	of Chambaid	n	0 6	
. hich	in Michael Handhi	(Circulator's Name) d	o hereby	certify that I reside at	NO ME	a john 4-	, in the
" Char	ge/Unincorporated Area of	Mampalan		{if unincorporated, il	st municipal	ity that provides post	al service) (Zip
				ป เหล้า ()		to of and an old	dor for 17 years o
Code) U	QUALIFIED to vote in Illinois), the	Hi om la citizan of the Ut	te of	tes, and that the signatu	res on this	sheet were signed in	my presence, at
age and o	qualified to vote in Illinois), the n 90 days preceding the last divere at the time of signing the	ay of filing of the petition	ns and ar	re genuine and that to the	16 best of m 3 the candid	ate is seeking elective	e office, and the
	vere at the time of signing the e residences are correctly state		S OI THO	political division in the		: 11	_
respectiv	A (Asinettoes nue courtain)					7	ノ
					(Circulat	or's Signature)	-,
	4	Take May	10.10	before me, on	No untin	1184 2020	·
Signed a	ind awom to (or affirmed) by	Vitin Michael (Name of Circu	1011	IV petote the, on	()	nsert month, day, yea	r)
•		(Hame or Shoot			Phil.	W	
. (5	BEAL) OFFICIAL SE	AL S			(Notary	Public's Signature)	
	PHILIP A FISCE	ELLA }	EET NO.	2		1	·
	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, ,,				

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

(10010111111111111111111111111111111111			OHAMB	AION .
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cour		
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	that the name of	Justin Michael Hend	OITIX, wh	
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City. Town or Villa:	ge ofCHAMPAIGN		de 61821
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be plant	aced upon the belict as a candida	ate for nomination i	date of primary
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3	at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be held on	Consolidated Election	n for election to
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's n	ame will appear on the ballot at the	Collegiorated Figure	III OIGUIIOI
said office and term.	a	was unavalent term		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpir if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	-5.1, complete the following (and in	otti otti otti otti otti otti otti otti		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNT all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANG : ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	<u> </u>
1. Cristani Tshoula		1804 Cresent Dr	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2 No - 10 100 CB		(SIS) Southwood	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. May May 1	Shatya Hawan	802 oakcrest	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4 ZIDRIA PUNCA	Zaksin Fuser	802 ONKerix DI	CHAMPAIGN :	CHAMPAIGN
5. 1	Carlo Davie	1 2000 0	CHAMPAIGN ""	CHAMPAIGN
6. Ele Horkey	1) Charles	314 Shire Dock	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
7.00	Valenie William	1906 Joans LN	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8.	Voller re, Wir man	5 1/00 0	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
9.	The second secon	ComVED	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
10.		VOV 2 3 2020	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of MINOIS	City	Clerk's Office		
) ss. ity	of Cham, sign		
county of UNIMPALLY)) (Circulator's Name) do hereby		Jun A.	, In the
	(Circulator's Name) do hatoby	(If unincorporated, list municipality	ly that provides posta	ıl service) (Zip
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of W	MITTING!	t ·		
Code) (MM) County of (MM) age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	State of 1	thin o	8 years of age or old heet were signed in	mv presence, not
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	all a citizen of the online of	e genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and beli	ef the persons so e office, and their
- signing word at the time of Signing ind by	SUMON LEGISLATION FOR A COLOR OF WAY IN	outical division in which the candida	ne is sooning oroon.	
respective residences are correctly stated	1 OO MOOTO GOE JOHAN			
		Circulato	's Signature)	
	An estate to the transfer		A me was summy 30%	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	no muhael lugue	before me, on MOKMATA	- 23, 2520 sert month, day, year	<u> </u>
Oldinga mini nationi na far annous - N. A.	(Name of Circulator)		A Ar A	
(SEAL)		W Notary	udik s Signature OFF	CIAL SEAL
• •		2	OLARISS NOTARY PUBLI	sa nickerson C, state of Illinois
	SHEET NO.		MY COMMISSION	N EXPIRES 05/14/2022

10 ILOS 6/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-5.1

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

ity Clerk's Offic

(NONPARTISA	AN - MUNICIPALLI		CHAMP	AIGN amd
/e, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of _	THE MINISTER STATES	ounty of CHAMP	o resides at
				de <u>61821</u>
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or	Village of		
ounty ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, b	be placed upon the ballot as a carro	RUARY 23, 2021 (date of primary
ounty ofCHAMPAIGN :TY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT : lection); provided that if no primary election	3 at the Consolidated F	to's name will annear to the ballot at it	ne Consolidated Electio	n for election to
	on is required, the candida	(6 a licella Aun abbeer 111 and 111		
ald office and term.	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (t	this information will appear on the ballot)		
works and the Chicagon AB		UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	of each name change)	
(List	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
		2509.14.504	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
T What I			CHAMBAIGN	CHAMPAIGN
2 Tollies		2511 J, Joh.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. 01	Lary Cobur	2603 W. John	1	
4 1	1	7615 W. JOHN	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
- fitnest	TIMSMITH		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6. Wh	Joel Burgerie		OLIMBIDATON 31L	CHAMPAIGN
6.1885	Vavid Hum	they 2901 W John 57		CHAMPAIGN
7. SYNW	Trasmi	W 612 S. DUNCON	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	
8. 1	Alkela Erv		R CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Anela Crun	171/1/1/19		CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
"Allen Davis	Allen Davis		DUAL DAIGN ,	CHAMPAIGN
10. 3114	Bryon Lin	2910 W John St All	A CHAINI AIGH	0111
State of IIIIMAK				
CHILD ON THE THE	ss.			
County of MAMYAM	_)	ereby certify that I reside at	v. John A.	, in the
Lushin Mundel Humanx	_ (Circulator's Name) do he	ereby certify that I reside at	A CIMOTIT	
(City)Village/Unincorporated Area of() NA WYALAY)	(if unincorporated, list municip	pality that provides post	al service) (Zip
City Village Office polared Aloca of L	41.00	. Illival (that is	n 18 vears of age or ol	der (or 17 years of
Code) (187), County of (1971), age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that	Tabo a citizen of the Uniter	d States, and that the elimatures on th	s sheet were signed in	my presence, not
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last de signing were at the time of signing the p	ly of filling of the petitions a	and are genuine and the his the best or fithe political division in which the cano	my knowledge and be lidate is seeking electiv	ve office, and their
signing were at the time of signing the prespective residences are correctly state			1	
100000010			-	
		(Gircul	ator'e Signature)	
<u>^</u>	at	NA gul	1 11st 707.	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	istin michael Music	before me, on NA IND	(Insert month, day, yea	r)
	(Name of Circulate	In I will	,	
(SEAL)		Notar	y Public's Signature)	
\$3000CXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	******	W + '	r- "198	s was lisused in M
BUILDER CHARGEAN	SHEET	INU.	\$114 \$114 }	
	Inois } Illinois (NOV 2 3 2020
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:				INO A V O VOYO

Suggeeled Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

(NONPARTISA	N - MUNICIPALITY OT	HER I FIMING WOMEN CO.	champaign and
•		CLIANDAIGN in the Count	y of <u>CHAMPAIGN</u> and who resides at
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the State of Illinois, do hereby petition 2407 W.JOHN ST. APT. A	that the name of JUS	STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	Zip Code _61821
State of Illinois, do hereby petition 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Villag	e of	to for pomination for the office of
CHAMPAIGN	State of illinois, be pla	nced upon the pallot as a current	te for nomination for the office of IARY 23, 2021 (date of primary
County of CHAMPAIGN CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3 election); provided that if no primary election	at the Consolidated Primar	y election to be held on	Consolidated Election for election to
CITY COUNCIL WEIGHT for primary election	on is required, the candidate's n	ame will appear on the ballot at the	00,,000,000
election); provided that it is provided that the provided that it is provided to be a provided		man annunired term	
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpirit frequired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10			
	UN1	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)
FORMERLY RIVOVIVIO	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY
NAME	NAME (optional)	rr number	VILLAGE
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	MAINT (OPENA)		CHAMPAIGN , CHAMPAIGN
1. Hilton Wang		619A English Creek Ct.	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
7. 22	Mifm Wang	513 Jacks a st	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
Bellocie Hill	1 / AZ losa s de la companya de la c	2504 ACKSON	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
Janua Hung	Links Tohnesh	2802 W. 201 MET	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
and anym	LAMPATE EUR		CHAMPAIGN " CHAMPAIGN
Sarat S. Eval	CANOSIE	507 /2 mitune / ct	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGI
Jum 100		Sas Mitchel	CHAMPAIGN .IL CHAMPAIGI
Bure See	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12/2001 - 100	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIG
Gagor Namury	TANE HANNON	"Z(ZYN 1.1 1.0/2%	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIG
10.	Geregora senere		
State of MINOW		; .	
County of (MAM)	_	, and we	A- WAN A in the
Justin Munael Hendrix	(Circulator's Name) do herek	by certify that I reside at 2407 We	(Zip
	Mamvalan	(if unincorporated, list municipa	allty that provides postal service) (Zip
		Ill (Min) that I am	1 18 years of age or older (or 17 years
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Code) [1][[A] County of [1][[M]] age and qualified to vote in illinois), in more than 90 days preceding the last more than 90 days preceding the last	t I am a citizen of the United S	tates, and that the signatures on this	s sheet were signed in my processors my knowledge and belief the persons
age and chalified to vote in illinois), in more than 90 days preceding the last on signing were at the time of signing the significant	day of filling of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the candi a political division in which the candi	Idate is seeking elective office, and a
signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly sta	ted, as above set forth.		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
respective residences are		A711	
		(Circule	ator's Signature)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>x</u>	Tustin Michael He	whit before me, an Nown	Unsert month, day, year)
Signed and swom to (or attirmed) by 3	(Name of Circulator)	Phil W	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA	unnang		y Public's Slonature
₹ PHILIP A FISCEI	LLA } GUEET NO	o. <u>5</u>	I I have been been I I
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	OF ILLINOIS	-	NOV 2 3 2020

10 IL CB 5/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-5.1 CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITYof	CHAMPAICH in the Cou	nty ofCHAMP	AIGN and	
vve, the undersigned, qualified voteto in the State of Illinois, do hereby pellilo	n that the name of JU	ISTIN MICHAEL - ENDRIX		o resides at	
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	In the City, Town or Villa	ge of CHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	de <u>61821</u>	
County of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for the office of					
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be held on FEBR	<u>UARY 23, 2021</u> (date of primary	
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to	
said office and term.					
A EN Tarm in enught unioes an unayni	red term is stated here: -5,1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS Until homes dwing lest 3 years) (List date of each name change)					
	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RRHUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Curb Barust to	Clude Round Ja	1909 Jaconne Ln	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN	
2. 00-100 (1) 100	Dosto More	2425 w bradley	CHAMPAIGN , ^{EL}	CHAMPAIGN	
3.	Lunge Cox	Golo Contennial Dr.	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
4. W	Tumanna Cox	SCG Centenni-1DT	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
5.	Dela Smith	1508 Stonebluff Ct	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN	
6. Odov May	John Smith	1508 StineBluff Ct	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN	
T. Solus South	Allyson Scott	1320 Mariner Ago,	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
8. Diona Charles	Dionne Gooden	3735 Boulter Ridgedr.	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Draine Whicher	laraine Wright	719 5. MattisAve	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Discharge that	Ranijan WRight	-719 3. Mattis Que	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN	
State of WWW.	σ	11 1 0000 100 100			
CANALISM CANALISM	SS ,	.			
. JUSTIN MUENER! Hardin	(Itirculator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside atW	JOHN A	in the	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of U		(if unincorporated, list municipality		service) (Zip	
Code) (USV , County of (MUM)		WAS that I am 1	B years of age or old	er (or 17 years of	
		e and that the signatures on this si	neet were signed in r	ny presence, not	
age and qualified to vote in illinois), that i more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe					
respective residences are correctly stated.	, as above set forth.	and the second section of the section o	1		
		(Circulate)	's Signature)	The state of the s	
Wand Musical Hundail About 1777 2 00 %					
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by WMM HMM before it. on Neuman 232 and (Name of Circulator)					
	brown on a managery	(MAAA	MAN		
(SEAL) (Notely Fublic's Signature)					
	V D SHEET NO	6	OFFICIAL SE/ CLARISSA NICKE	KSUN 9	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022					

Radia . . . gat bandet beginne

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION SAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(NONPARTIS	AN - MUNICIPACITY	OLIAANDAION	The CHAMP	AIGN and
word woters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN In the Cour STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	ity or	resides at
at Illinois, go neros, perman		OLIA LATA LOND	,	e 61821
2407 W JOHN ST. AFT. A	in the City, Town or Villa	ge ofaced upon the ballot as a candida		
Gounty ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be pl	aced upon it is hallot as a callulus	JARY 23, 2021 (late of primary
	3 at the Consolidated Prima	iry election to the neto on	Consolidated Election	n for election to
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT. election); provided that If no primary election	on is required, the candidate s r	anie wili appeal on the panet at the		
said office and term.	t 4 In mining hores	vear unexpired term		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpt If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	1-0.1, combiers the rollowing /min	rain and a spirit		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	·	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER		
1. Marish tull comes	My lola willias	2010 h My 45 The	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
2. Dividhia TRY UP	Doutty Jaylo	2010/1 Mattis the	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
30 O John Marsh	Mildred Com	ell 2010 MAST'S 104c	CHAMPAIGN ,IL :	CHAMPAIGN
4. 57400 D ST. 190	191103	12017 runthice	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
50000000000000000000000000000000000000	len al	an Cynthic	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6 Colland	7,43/	2009 5 11 3	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
7. O DA	Cityer Pipeirs	2009 CUNIA DE	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8.0	Lorrdingon	MI Cinh Sph	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Darreum Hay		A CONTRACTOR	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Totann Wells	Koxann Wheel	2015 Cantha Dr	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Mylia Davera	V Checeron Chec	4 POLY PIPER VI		
State of Till rols	88.			
County of Champan	.)	certify that I reside at 2407 W	John A.	, In the
		certify that I reside at	()) () on the most	J. condes) (7in
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of		(If unincorporated, list municipali		
Code) MM County of MMM age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the prespective residences are correctly stated.	y of filling of the petitions and an etition registered voters of the	tes, and that the apparatures on this s	18 years of age or old sheet were signed in y knowledge and bell ate is seeking electiv	my presence, not of the persons so
(Capacita)		(Ciroulfaid	is Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or alfirmed) by	STIN MUMAU LAMANN (Name of Circulator)	before the, on Normh	y 22, 2020 nsert.month, day, year)
(SEAL)	E A E House Early	(Nopary F	uplie's alamater of ici	L SEAL"
Con Con Con	SHEET NO.	7	CLARISSA I	NICKERSON BTATE OF ILLINOIS XPIRES 05/14/2022
MAY 1.2	2020		Consequences	Philosophan and a second

NOV 2 3 2020

City Cierk's Office City of Champaign

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

,	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	nty of CHAMP.	AIGN and	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	·	ISTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		o resides at	
State of Illinois, do hereby petition 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Villa			le <u>61821</u>	
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be pi	aced upon the ballot as a candid		or the office of	
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be held on FEBR	<u>UARY 23, 2021 (</u>	tate of primary	
election); provided that If no primary electi	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to	
sald office and term.					
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpared term formation will appear on the ballot)			
		TIL NAME CHANGED ON			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	all names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RRITUMBER	-CHAMPAIGN ^{JL}	CHAMPAIGN	
19h Matchell	Lily Mikebell	104 Cyrthia W			
2. Antonio Webster	Antonia Waterbar	2009 Cynthia Dr	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN	
3. Mariah Maek	Mariah Mark	2009 Canthia Dr	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
4/1/1/1 Herman		1503 lilevar	CHAMPAIGN II	CHAMPAIGN	
Rodon Poru		2007 Gothing 2	CHAMPAIGN ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
8 TWO ely Cotte	Deblic (dlins	2005 Cynthy 103	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
7. John Jacker		3701 Harbor Edate 104	CHAMPAIGN 11L	CHAMPAIGN	
8 Martal mitte		3701 harton Estale stick	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
9. 10. 10. 12. 14.	Sandra Starmon		CHAMPAIGN III.	CHAMPAIGN	
10:10	Jerry Melatine	104 Kenswoodled 458	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN	
Stale of Thurs	J 1997	Left-			
county of Champagni	SS.				
which is the many the many	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at $2407~ m W$	Jan A.	, in the	
11 -7 11 12 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	namyzujn	(if unincorporated, list municipality		service) (Zip	
O	' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '		8 years of age or olde		
Code) (MA) County of (MA) And age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that i	Vam a citizen of the Hallad State	and that the signatures on this si	heet were slaned in n	ny presence, not	
u oo de a une endan den lact dot	, of filling of the politions and are	a nenuine and that to the best utility	WHOMISSING SHIP DAILS	I NIM BRIDOIRE NO	
signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.					
		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			
		Corculator	's Signature)	,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
1,,	chia shelaral II m. Laz) Namele	N 28, 2020		
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	STY MOMEL LAWAYS (Name of Circulator)		sert month, day, year)		
(SEAL)		1, Mhr	Apilic's Signatury TCIAL	SEAL!	
Service Brance Service Brance I.	SHEET NO.	8 (Notary Pe	CLARISSA NI NOTARY PUBLIC, S MY COMMISSION EX	TATE OF ILLINOIS	
as all algebras askide typical in	TAY (EMEND) ROMAN		WA COMMISSION LY	*****	

MOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

n I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	, CITY of	CHAMPAIGh in the Cou	nty of CHAMP	AIGN and	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	11.1	STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		o resides at	
State of Illinois, do hereby petition 2407 W JOHN ST, APT. A	in the City, Town or Villa	on of CHAMPAIGN	Zlp Co	de <u>61821</u>	
CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be pi	aced upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination t	for the office of	
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be held on FEBR	<u>uary 23, 2021 (</u>	date of primary	
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to	
said office and term.					
a P at 72 and la annahit aminge an anoyni	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5,1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during lest 3 years)	TIL NAME CHAN ' ** ON	each name change)		
(List	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COONT	
7 2 1		2151116	CHAMPAIGN ,	CHAMPAIGN	
SANT WELT THINKS	Syntel Times	2010 CAMPACAE	CHAMPAIGN ,IL.	CHAMPAIGN	
2. Nerus	Wand amin	Hrow allthing de		·	
3. 1. 10. William	51/1 h . 11/1)	2015 applied 201	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN	
4. 204) Mitch	1 - Je Matchel	DEKT MUNDY LOY	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN	
5. Charlie Klown	Olopelie BPan	2017 CVMLINDIR	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN	
6 July Bal	Tenisha Bell	2008 (notification	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN	
John	Johnston Ruchard	200 - 0 (111 : 00 dr	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN	
8. (CAN)	Z Z	2009 Outhynzir	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN	
9.	80000	2000CWIL.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
10/ 00 Dilly	12 ab 4 1 000 str	2005 Cychola	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN	
Dyall World	15xxxx 1x xxxxx	1 000 COMMENT			
State of Illinois) . } SS.	• •			
County of Champaum	.)	all Kin.	Llasa A		
" Justin Mumael Humana	, (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 240 W.		, In the	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	NAMPRAM	(If unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides posta	i service) (Zip	
Love that i am 18 years of ane or older (or 17 years of					
Code) WYD County of WIN MART I state of Water Code and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not age and qualified to vote in Illinois).					
more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their					
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set forth.				
(e)roulator's Signature)					
Justin Milmael Hembril before me on Newwor 22, 2020					
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	Pennia me an Marana	sert month, day, year)	
(OFA()	•	I'MMW	OFFICIAL PROPERTY.		
(SEAL)		(Notary P	uplic's Signalminasa i Notary public, s	SIATE OF ILLINOTE I	
Man Car fra	SHEET NO	4	MY COMMISSION E	XPIRES 05/14/2022	

NOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office City of Champaign

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

\" - \"	- 14m	CHAMBAIGN	nty ofCHAMPA	AIGN and
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cour STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	who	resides at
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	that the name of	ne of CHAMPAIGN	Zip Cod	e <u>61821</u>
	In the City, Town or Villag	ge or	ate for nomination fo	or the office of
County of CHAMPAIGN CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	Delean	ny decition to the held on FEBRI	UAI <u>KY 23, 2021</u> (0	iste or burnery
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT: election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's n	ame will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
and a filling and form				
	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	1-0.11 Complete the renamina (income	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	all names during last 3 years)		each name change)	
(C) NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RF NUMBER		CHAMPAIGN
7. 4	Fred Cooper	1705 w Bloomington Rd		
2. 1	King Stateason	2017 Cyallun RD		CHAMPAIGN
3/10/19/10/10	TOSVE mascy	7	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
THE WALL WILL TO	The state of the s	LONIX II A MALLIS	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. They we way	khanne m la	2010 NI Man 75	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Jule 1	Asharlovan	DOIS OLLAR IN	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6 / Cettre Hellins	HUTTIC HOLLINS	1900 CALANDE	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
'Emyler pup	Christylene Ridis		CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
8. Ench autit	Etisha Cardinal	2009 Cyathia 12r.	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
9. Mitoh	Kimbertie Taylor	le ilica A	<u> </u>	CHAMPAIGN
Jame Helow	VAMES NELSON	2017 Cynthin DR	CHAMPAIGN "	OTHER PROPERTY.
State of Illinois	-)			
01-20-5-00	- { .	, _s &t :	I Gara A	
Mohn Munael Hending	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 7407W	PONING NA.	, In the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Maum van am	(If unincorperded, list municipal	ity that provides posta	al service) (Zip
- 4	۱۱ ممیر	ไม่ก็ค่ (18 years of one or old	ler for 17 years of
Code) W.M. County of CMM & age and qualified to vote in Illinois, that	(14/V) , State of , State of , laring a citizen of the United State	William Andrews on this i	ni bannia araw tao da	mv presence, not
age and qualified to vote in lilinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last designing were at the time of signing the r	y of filing of the petitions and at	re genuine and that to the best of m political division in which the candid	y knowledge and bell ate is seeking electiv	e office, and their
signing were at the time of signing the presidences are correctly state	Stiffell (Saletores services as a minute	. 1		
•			-	
		(Official)	or's Signature)	
	ishin Mulhad Hunda		av 23, 2020	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)		nsert month, day, year	7)
(SEAL)			Public's Signature);;;ii	TAL SEAL
NAMES AND ASSESSED.	thing and high that distribution distribution.	10	CLARISS/	A NICKERSON C, STATE OF ILLINOIS
	THE SHEET NO.		MY COMMISSION	EXPIRES 05/14/2022

MOV 2 3 2020

Dividuant's Office

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN In the Co.	inty of CHAMP	AIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	11	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	, wh	
	in the City, Town or Villa	age ofCHAMPAIGN	Zlp Cod	de <u>61821</u>
County ofCHAMPAIGN		placed upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
said office and term.	In the second			
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	0-5.1, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	UN' tall names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date or	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	20111177
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Breyma Bryant	Breanaa B	1900 teanne in		CHAMPAIGN
Kandyab Karo	Kaamilyah Karim	1909 Joanne Lane	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Sportion Brygnt	Sharon Bryant	1909 Jonnelane		CHAMPAIGN
1. Luckustle	Lepa Kind	e2019 CinthiaD	MHAMPAIGN ""	CHAMPAIGN
6. falmans, In	Talyah Christian	1705 Blanungton	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
"Mallus !!	Amber Bell	1705 B/ ach 18 ex	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
"Rillen House	Quin Vavo	1705 BOOMNY	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
" and and an	Shadin a Che	1705 Bloom onto	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
" Daysishand	Jarke atorrall	2009c xall is Dr1006	CHAMPAIGN ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
alis France	Alexis Franzen	2011 CHAMISTE	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Tilinois)			
County of Champalen	ss.			
. Justin muchael Handring	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 2407 W-	Jihn A.	, In the
City/yillage/Unincorporated Area of	IM RUM	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal s	ervice) (Zip
Code) (NN County of CHAMA	MM State of W	VMLC that Lam 18	years of age or older	for 17 years of
ige and qualified to vote in lilinois), that is	am'a citizen of the United States	a, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in my	presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day eligning were at the time of signing the pet	ition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my lillifical division to which the candidate	knowledge and bellet i is seeking elective o	the persons so ffice, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.		and the same of th	
				-yy/y-
		(Olizenta) tof:	∕Signature)	
ilgned and swom to (or affirmed) by <u>၂၂</u> ၂၄ h	in Muhael Henani	before me, on	y 23, 2000 rt month, day, year)	
40-744	(Name of Circulator)	\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	rrinonui, uay, year)	
(SEAL)		(Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	
	The SHET NO.	1	"OFFICIAL S CLAPISSA NICH	
NAU .	S A AAAA		POTARY PUBLIC, STAT	FE OF ILLINOIS

MDA 5 3 5050

City Clerk's Office 35% of Champaign

Suggested Revised Merch 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAT COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	ne CITY of	CHAMPAIGIN In the Co	unty ofCHAMI	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti	on that the name of $_{_{\rm m}}^{\rm J}$	JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		ho resides at
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	In the City, Town or Vill	lage ofCHAMPAIGN		ode 61821
County ofCHAMPAIGN State of illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for the office of				
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prim	nary election to be held on <u>FEB</u> f	RUARY 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary elect	llon is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Electi	on for election to
sald office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless are unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	i red term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this i	year unexpired term nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME (List	t all names during last 3 years)	The state of the s	f each name change)	·
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1/2	MANE (Optional)	KK NUMBEK		
	Synne Guider	Bot westent or 17 al	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
2. 1	Nick Sanu8	2/3 SMath S MANY	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
* Kachel Opock	Rachel Trook	7135 Mattis Ave	CHAMPAIGN ,II.	CHAMPAIGN
5.	DOUGLAS KRONAIZL	711 S Mattis Ave	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Jac.	Ciridalyunda	1600 W Bridley but	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
July Vord	Nikly Woods	125 S. Math SAS	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
poetria tour.	Alexandra Hasting	r 729 J. Mattistipe	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Batra Levis	Batina Loure	203 Control Fair	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Ell Cha Brown	('Elemer Brun	203 County fair	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
15006Mackercer	BrookeMercer	2017 Cynthia Dr.	CHAMPA(GN '	CHAMPAIGN
State of Allinois)	I		
County of Champay) · SS.			
1. Justin Muhael Handina	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertlify that I reside the 200 W.	Jahn A.	, in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of		(If unincorporated, list municipality		service) (Zip
age and qualified to vote in illinois), that I a	in a citizen of the United State:	that I am 18 s, and that the signatures on this sho	years of age or older eat were signed in m	' (or 17 years of v presence, not
Code) MOU. County of COMMAN. State of MOU. State of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so				
signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.				
			1	W. C.
(Circulator's Signature)				
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Justi	n michael Hundrix	betore me, on November	12,2000	
	(Name of Circulator)	(Inse	rt month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		1 / MM		***************************************
Same Comment	SHEET NO.	2 / RNblary Pub	lic's Signature)	
or so payous after brown	Bus Bus SHEET NO.		"OFFICIAL CLARISSA N	IICKERSON
NOV 23	2020		C. PUBLIC, S	TATE OF ILLINOIS

City Jierk's Office **v of Champaign

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

10 ILCS 8/10-2,1, 10-4, 10-4,1 **CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION** (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

we, the undersigned, qualified voters in t			unty ofUMAIN	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petit 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	non and the limits of	JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		no resides at
County of CHAMPAIGN	in the City, Town or Vi		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ode <u>61821</u>
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRIC	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a candi	date for nomination	for the office of
election); provided that If no primary elec	tion is required the condidate's	nary election to 1% neig on	Capatildata d Elacti	(date of primary
said office and term.	don to reduited, the calldidate :	a tierne will shheat oft rife hallor at th	e Consolidated Electi	On for election to
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	oired term is stated here:	Vear unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/	10-5,1, complete the following (this	Information will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	U	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(Lls	st all names during last 3 years)		f each name change)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
JiNa Tayah John	10h	2572 W Springfig	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
<u> News Willams</u>		2514wsDijo	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
# Alexander 10018	<u> </u>	7568 WSprings		CHAMPAIGN
f. Thy WER		2552 W. Shufferd	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Vasham with		256 v. Springsle	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
Eryla Lamphell		DIO W. Springlida	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
VB. Jay M. Dishop		2532 W. SPANy Grand	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Harrie	<u> </u>	DJDN: Willian	ed	CHAMPAIGN
frederic The tr		2504 W STRINGTER	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Crack Forever Impeloved	Creek F. Wabelovid	1729 AnitaDR	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
State of Thinois)			
County of Champaign	SS.			
Justin Michael Hundry	(Circulator's Name) do hereby r	certify that I reside at 740 W. Ji	hnA.	, in the
City)Village/Unincorporated Area of((umpalan	(if unincorporated, list municipality		service) (Zip
Code) [182] County of Mamy	16h	linai (
ille alle quallieu ib voie in filmole i mar i a	and a state of the		years of age or older eet were sloned in m	
signing Were at the time of signing the pat	Mich went to head out a dilla dia	genuine and that to line best of my k ultical division in which the candidate	nowledge and belief	the persons so
espective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.		1	anov, una pion
	,	(Circulatora	-Olgriature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by		before the, on November	•	
(CEM)	(Name of Circulator)		rt month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	WED	1 / Many	Holo Claustin	
•	THE SECOND PROPERTY.	2 Villotary Pub	lio's Signature)	***********
Nov 2:	3 2020 SHEET NO		"OFFIC	IAL SEAL" A NICKERSON
	's Office		K MOTARY PUBLIC	, STATE OF ILLINOIS EXPIRES 05/14/2022
The with the	's Office ampaign		· 日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本	
Mitta to the second				

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No, P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(HOILL) III III			CHARAD	A)ON .
Ve, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN In the Coul	nty ofCHAMP	
State of Itilnois, do hereby petition	that the name of	STIN MICHAEL HENDRIX CHAMPAIGN	,,,,,,,	o resides at de <u>61821</u>
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	to the City Town or Villa	De Ci -	100	
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be pl	aced upon the hallot as a candida	HARY 23. 2021 (date of primary
COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3	at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to he held on	Consolidated Election	n for election to
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICTS election); provided that If no primary election	n is required, the candidate's r	name will appear but the parior of the	Online indicate and and	
said office and term.	t a to the design of leaves	voor unevolved term		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpir if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-	5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
	ll names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1 de la	6(1,1,5)		CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Dunga Ma	1/6/4 W. V	Sull W. Springfield	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. 12 Moder	and the second	Man Chailia and in	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. Coenborn	Hoberteron	165 OU MARINADUS	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5.1 Cuh lom	hula Lalism	701 Karra 4 2001 P.D	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
- Lacandadmith	LaCanda Sinth	120) Ka a harden	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
To Market	Marie Dear	11 Crecton for	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
	W WING	SIL Ove ent Drigg	GHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Battange Tremb Clar	Brittany Shankle	3202W (2012)	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
10.	Tipore white		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Thereis	1 (14-0)-2			-
State of Tilinois	SS.			
County of Champage)	JUM W	Whin A.	, in the
		certify that I reside at 240 W.		<u></u>
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	unyalgn	If unincorporated, list municipali	ty that provides posta	l service) (Zip
Code) CUM, County of Champ	MAN, State of		18 years of age or old	my presence, not
are and qualified to vote in Illinois), that i	am,a citizet of the numer Sign	es, and that the signatures on this controls of the best of my	y knowledge and beli	ef the persons so
-claring were at the time of sloping the 96	MINDI LANISTATOR ANTOLO OL 1110 I	political division in which the candida	ato is sooking olective A	9 Office, and mon
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set iolul.			
		Cliculate	(Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	in humael yevanx	before pre, on Northwar	r 13,72020 Isertmonth, day, year	
	(ивше от Місавілі)	1 MM R.	111	
(SEAL)		(Notary F	ublic's Signature)	SEAL
and lives been been	MAN A BENEFIT AND	14	CLARISSA N	ICKERSON INDIS
The same of the sa	SHEET NO.		NOTARY PUBLIC, S MY COMMISSION E	(PIRES 05/14/2022

NOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION AN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(NONPARTIS		CHAMPAIGN In the Co	ounty ofCHAMF	PAIGN and
we, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	that the name of	JUSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	, wi	no resides at
state of Illinois, do hereby petition 2407 W JOHN ST, APT, A	in the City, Town or \	Village of CHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	de 61821
ALLEN ID A MAN		e placed upon the ballot as a cand	Idate for nomination	for the office of
County ofCHAMPAIGN CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT :				
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate	o's name will appear on the ballot at the	ne Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.	• • •			
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	red term is stated here:	year unex _{िक्षी} term ls information will appes r on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON		-
(List	all names during last 3 years)	The state of the s	of each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. XI 9 1/1000 0	den Collas	TEAL COCOTOCH	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2 0 0 0 0 0	Jessica Cuidi	501 Crescotor	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3/10 DAMA AM MITTO	CHARMEN WOOD	2204 ROMELDA	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. Dedic Mastera	Tedra Martine	2 501 Crement Dr Auty	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Jamen Col	6: 101	2 1828 W Johns	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
6 Prope	FLORE MBEME	SAIM 92 W SOUN ST	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
7. D. J. E. Danhad		1823 W. SOHN ST. Apt	2 CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8. Cunner walking		1823 W. JOHN ST 1877	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
Vund	VALINE Slaid	7 207 S Coontry	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Belley Mila	Bobby MALE	AL203 & Councid	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Things)	·	•	
County of Champaum	SS.			
, Justin Muhael Hendry	(Circulator's Name) do here	by certify that I reside at $\overline{\mathcal{U}}$	John A.	, in the
City)Village/Unincorporated Area of	amvoum	(if unincorporated, list municipal		l service) (Zip
- Al	· •	WWW that I am	18 years of age or old	or for 17 upers of
Code) (MOV). County of MANNY age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that is more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pel	am a citizen of the United S of filing of the petitions and iition registered voters of the	tates, and that the signatures on this	sheet were signed in t Iv knowledge and belie	my presence, not of the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,	as annag set initii.			
		Graya	on's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by \(\)	nn memael Hundr	1X before me, on November	23,100	
	(Name of Circulator)	Makan	nsert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	THE TOPIET NO	Notdry i	Public's Signature)	AL SEAL"
	3 2020	1. 1. V	 29466 PUBLIC 	NICKERSON STATE OF ILLINOIS XPIRES 05/14/2022

City Clerk's Office City of Champaign

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN In the Co	unty ofCHAM	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of J	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		ho resides at
ALONG MALINIAN ANT A	in the City, Town or Vill	age ofCHAMPAIGN	Zlp Co	ode <u>61821</u>
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a candid	date for nomination	for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				•
election); provided that if no primary elect	lon is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Electi	on for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	Ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term nformation will appear on the bailot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	uN all names during last 3 years)	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET A DORESS OR	feach name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Shamilat Ca	Sham Mullan	25Holini Spanistip	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
Dallonne Plan	Dalonnetta	25-HolvoSorinofield	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
marcehat/an	Mouresha Fla	2576W. Spratter	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. Rayad Sic	RAVINORRA	AY w hitherin way	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5 Junta Davis Johnson	Sandra Orus Holica	1703 Mayfair Ed	CHAMPAIGN , L	CHAMPAIGN
Laren Youngs	ACON YOUNG	805 an Trank	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Melvin Dully	Melvin Dudles	2101 W. White sta	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Ruda Kuin	Linda Lewis	2408 W. Xilliam	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
ashin tendy ix herana		2407 W. John A.	CHAMPAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Phyde Bound	ayde Barant	2407 W. John St Hors	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of)	1		
county of Champayr	j SS.	\$.		
, Justin michael Hendin's	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	pertify that I reside the 2407 We	JIMN A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of \(\frac{1}{2} \)	Nounphan	(If unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (USU), County of (MM) (M) age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that i a more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet respective residences are correctly stated,	ent a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are titon registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my i	knowledge and belief	y presence, not the persons so
		(Circulato)	Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Name of Circulator)	before me. 7" Navanite	# 28, 2020 ort month, day, year)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(SEAL.)	franka at Audumi)	1 / Mana	L	
The face of the face	Dans LandSHEET NO	16 (Notary Put	olic's Signature) OFFICIAL SEA CLARISSA NICKE	RSON
NOV 23		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	OF ILLINOIS &

City Clerk's Office Tible well of bare comment.

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN In the Co	Inty of CHAMPAIGN and	
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	and the tiens of	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX	, who resides at	
	In the City, Town or Vill		Zip Code 61821	
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	late for nomination for the office of	
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	3 at the Consolidated Prim	ery election to be held on FEBF	RUARY 23, 2021 (date of primary	
election); provided that If no primary election	on is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election for election to	
said office and term.	•		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	red term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this i	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	all names during last 3 years)	والمراب والمراب المنافق والمراب والمراب والمنافع والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب	f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	NN NOMBER		
Chaira Brown	Ceaima Brown	203 Country Fair	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN	
VH MMS	Dartaer on Baity	1084 formand Un	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN	
Mi DB	Horacin Doller		CHAMPAIGN L CHAMPAIGN	
V4. F a l	Eloony Depeny	, 🗸	CHAMPAIGN LE CHAMPAIGN	
5. (Kumuf) fr	Chambles But	3344 Stonewalct	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
X "Shaning Brow		1805 Park Jr	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
x 7. Jasharman tung	Joshemy Evons	805 markpare.	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
X JUZ minna Evans		805 musple park	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
X ANGRA EVANS	anade Bush	815 Map and Re	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
Ferring Bon A	Emmy Burnt	1909 barre in	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN	
State of TILINAS	The state of the s		The state of the s	
County of Charpon	ss.			
	(Circulator's Name) do hereby (certify that I reside at	Why A, in the	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of			that provides postal service) (Zip	
O	' '	1150. 4		
Code) (1871). County of (1871). State of				
respective residences are correctly stated,				
)	
(Cifeulator's Signature)				
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by \(\frac{100}{0}\)	this Michael Handy	before me, on Notable	w 23, 2020 ert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	(manua ru mucutami)	Who dann	A de la constante de la consta	
•	•	(Notary Pul	olic's Signature)	
And the second s	SHEET NO.		"OFFICIAL SEAL" CLARISSA NICKERSON	

NOV 2 3 2020

fifty Clerk's Office

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY GOMMISSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022

Revised March 2019 SBE No, P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN іл the Cou	inty ofCHAMP	AIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petitle	11	USTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX		o resides at
2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	in the City, Town or Villa			de <u>61821</u>
County ofCHAMPAIGN		placed upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electic	ri for election to
sald office and term.		aba da ama		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	3-5,1, complete the following (this in	nformation will appea an the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date or	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	a constant
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Y Nathy:	Patricia? Dillio	m 2303 Judith	CHAMPAIGN ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
C. Land lexander	Timothy Alexans	er 2803 Judith	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
Jussyn Down	Dessira Dur	2803 Swaith	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. Thulsten the	Krisha William	5 2803 Naith	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. James I sens	Randy Coross	3304 Brentwood	CHAMPAIGN ^{III.}	CHAMPAIGN
6. Mart Sons	MATALIB SCHWEN	1708 PALLA	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
7.66	CHAD SMITH	TOR PACIA	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
8./1	Chard. Four	1301 Larkspurlane	CHAMPAIGN ,IL.	CHAMPAIGN
all the	TOOD HAVE WE	2409W 50/W ST	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
10.	Tamila Days		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of J-11100LS		To the state of th		
County of (MMMCDUX)	SS.			
1. Joshu Michael Hendrix	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	· Sihn A.	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of		(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zlp
Code) USU County of MMM age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	hm a dilizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the p	es, and that the signatures on this st genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	y presence, not f the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.			
		/Øletilator	s Signature)	
0	ostivi Michael Hendn			-
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		_ / /Mdm^	<u> </u>	
There are a series of the seri	SHEET NO.	18 V' (Motery Pu	bic's signatur deficia Clarissa n Notary Public, s My Cammiston ex	TATE OF ILLINOIS

NOV 2 3 2020

City Clerk's Office

Suggested Revised March 2019

SBE No. P-6

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	
State of Illinois, do hereby petition 2407 W JOHN ST. APT. A	on that the name of Ji in the City, Town or Vill	JSTIN MICHAEL HENDRIX CHAMPAIGN	, who resides at Zip Code 61821
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois he r	placed upon the ballot as a candid	late for nomination for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT			
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election for election to
said office and term.			
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	lred term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	feach name change)
NAME (LIS	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE COUNTY
- (N) In esher Chris	1	13167 COURS	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
Cardell 1 oll		2610 W Soundilo	CHAMPAIGN ,IL CHAMPAIGN
3. Diedan Roers		2578 W Coring Gil	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
V Romi Jurstan		2570 W Sprinting	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN
1 Victoria tous		2570 N Serioficed	CHAMPAIGN L CHAMPAIGN
X 8. fol Will		256 8 WS Mringfild	CHAMPAIGN " CHAMPAIGN
Doguero Cuset		214-812-0390	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN
8. Java (West		217 321-1521	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN
4° 4 L. Hankitata		511 Apt 15 CRESCORT	CHAMPAIGN CHAMPAIGN
Cleade (norm)		511 Apt These	CHAMPAIGN "CHAMPAIGN
State of JIIIYOIS	·		
County of Champaign) SS.		
, Joshin mirmel Hungrin	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside a	Manual Handal , in the
	Mampajan		y that provides postal service) (Zip
Code) (181) County of MAMS		that I am 1	8 years of age or older (or 17 years of
and and availabled to vote in Dingle) that I	enve citizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on this si	heet were signed in my presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pa	itition registered voters of the p	genume and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candida	te is seeking elective office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set form.		
		Circulator	's Signature)
Signed and sworn to (or affinned) by		before me, on November	(12, 2020
	(Name of Circulator)	(Ins	ert month, day, year)
(SEAL)		- William B	uhilala Ciginatura)
Carl Val. Com	N. O. W. Espans Sheets	19 Vivolary Pt	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
in the state of th	SHEET NO.	<u></u>	CLARISSA NICKERSON NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
			MITTARY POSION EXPIRES 05/14/2022

EXHIBIT #2

Statement of candidacy does not have election date

	Not registered at address, no record of that name registered	no apartment number	No voter at address	Not registered at this address	Not registered at this address	Out of district	Out of district	Not registered at this address	Not registered at this address	Possibly not correct signature	No voter at this address, sig illegible	Illegible signature	Not a registered voter at address	Not a registered voter at address	Out of district, not legal name	Not registered voter at address	Not registered at this address					
Numbered Line on each of the pages of the Petition for Nomination	~	7	2	2	9	-	2	က	4	7	~	2	က	4	တ	7	7	10	-	က	ιΩ	7
Numbered page of Petition for Nomination	_	2	2	7	2	ო	ო	ო	ო	က	4	4	4	4	4	သ	2	5	ဖ	9	9	တ

8 Not registered at this address		A address	Handwriting identical, possible doublesign/forgery, Not registered at this address	7 Not registered at this address	8 Not registered at this address, address illegible	9 Not registered at this address	10 Not registered at this address	1 No one at 104 Cynthia	2 Not registered at this address	3 Not registered at this address	4 Not in district	1 Not registered voter at address	2 Address illegible	3 Not registered voter at address	4 Not registered voter at address	6 Not registered voter at address	7 Not registered voter at address	8 Not registered voter at address	9 Not registered voter at address	10 Not registered voter at address	1 Not registered voter at address	2 Not registered voter at address	3 Not registered voter at address	5 Not registered voter at address	6 Not registered voter at address	8 Not registered voter at address	4 Not registered voter at address	5 Not registered voter at address
∞	က	4	ĸ	7	∞	တ	10		2	က	4	~	2	က	4	9	7	00	6	10	_	2	က	5	9	00	4	5

Not registered voter at address Not registered voter at address Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Not in District	Not registered voter at address	Invalid address	Invalid address	Not in district	Invalid address	Not registered voter at address	Not in district	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Not in district	Not registered voter at address	Address illegible												
∞ <i>← ∨</i>	ı m	4	വ	9	7	Ø	~	ന	5	တ	~	2	ო	4	ις	တ	7	∞	o	10	_	2	က		7	∞	O)	4
7 7 7	i 5	12	12	7	12	12	5	13	13	13	4	4	4	14	4	4	14	4	4	4	15	15	15	15	15	72	15	16

Not in district	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Signed on page 12 line 9 already	Not registered voter at address	Not in district	Appears to be same person as page 17 line 7	Not registered voter at address	Not in district	Not registered voter at address	Address illegible	Not registered voter at address	Not registered voter at address	Phone number and not address	Phone number and not address	Not registered voter at address							
5	9	7	10	_	2	ო	4	IJ	9	œ	10	~	2	ന	4	വ	7	~	က	5	7	_∞	10
16	16	16	16	17	17	17	17	17	17	17	17	18	18	18	18	48	18	19	9	9	19	19	19